
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Veurne-Alveringem

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 3 Statiestraat 16, 8630 Veurne

3.7 3.7 0 Steengracht Oost, 8630 Veurne

2.0 5.7 2 Steengracht West 1, 8630 Veurne

0.8 6.6 -1 Steengracht West 21, 8630 Veurne

2.8 9.3 1 Oerenstraat 23, 8690 Alveringem

1.2 10.6 2 Westover, 8690 Alveringem

0.6 11.1 1 Vaartstraat 41, 8690 Alveringem

0.8 11.9 3 Alveringem Fortem, 8690 Alveringem

1.5 13.3 6 Hoogstraat 29, 8690 Alveringem

0.7 14.0 4 Sint-Rijkersstraat 20, 8690 Alveringem

1.5 15.5 3 Oerenstraat 21, 8690 Alveringem

1.1 16.6 -1 Landbouwersstraat 11, 8630 Veurne

3.0 19.6 7 Wulveringemstraat 1, 8630 Veurne

1.5 21.1 8 Houtemstraat 30, 8630 Veurne

1.6 22.7 10 Izenbergestraat 134, 8691 Alveringem

1.7 24.4 7 Izenbergestraat 73, 8691 Alveringem



1.5 25.9 6 Veurnestraat 23, 8691 Alveringem

0.9 26.8 1 Leiselestraat 1, 8630 Veurne

2.5 29.3 0 Driekoningenstraat 4, 8630 Veurne

1.7 31.0 5 Schipperiestraat 6, 8630 Veurne

2.6 33.5 6 Joe Englishstraat, 8630 Veurne

2.8 36.3 0 Karreweg 4, 8630 Veurne

0.8 37.1 3 Beauvoordestraat 1-5, 8630 Veurne

0.9 38.0 0 Cromfortstraat, 8630 Veurne

3.6 41.6 2 Calonnegracht 2-12, 8630 Veurne

0.6 42.2 7 Grote Markt 21-33, 8630 Veurne

0.3 42.5 7 Oude Vestingstraat 3765, 8630 Veurne

0.1 42.6 6 Ooststraat 74, 8630 Veurne

0.1 42.7 3 Statiestraat 16, 8630 Veurne


